LAKEVIEW CEMETERY

P.O. BOX 883

HARBOR SPRINGS, Ml 49740
TEL-231-526-5771
FAX-231-526-1702

PRICE SCHEDULE AS OF JUNE 1, 2023

LOT SALES
GRAVE SITES (1 OR 2) $400.00 EA
NON-TAXPAYER $1000.00 EA

BURIAL SERVICES FEES

GRAVE OPENING & CLOSING
BABY OPENING & CLOSING

CREMATION OPENING & CLOSING

DISINTERMENT (ADULT & ADOLESCENT) $1000.00
DISINTERMENT (INFANTS LESS THAN 36”) $400.00

DISINTERMENT CREMATIONS $150.00 (PLUS SHIPPING)
WINTER VAULT STORAGE $75.00

DUPLICATE DEEDS $25.00

GRAVE SITE PURCHASE PRICES BY NUMBER OF SITES

1 $400.00 9 $3,600.00
2 $800.00 10  $4,000.00
3 $1,200.00 11 $4,400.00
4 $1,600.00 12 $4,800.00
5 $2,000.00 13 $5,200.00
6 $2,400.00 14 $5,600.00
7 $2,800.00 15 $6,000.00
8 $3,200.00 16 $6,400.00

WEEKDAY SATURDAY

$650.00
$225.00

$400.00

$850.00
$325.00

$500.00

NO BURIAL CAN BE MADE UNTIL PAYMENT RECEIVED, OR PRIOR ARRANGEMENT HAS BEEN
MADE FOR GRAVE SPACES AND OPENING AND CLOSING OF SAID SPACES, AS PER RULES AND

REG.

Lakeview Cemetery Price Schedule 06.01.23



